1
FMS-2000C
Critical Environment Controller
Product Bulletin LIT-12013351
August AuAgusAsssd July 2023
Features Benefits
Parameters Controls and monitors up to six parameters across four rooms
Connectivity 18 available Input/Output (I/O) resources

All FMS-2000 Thin mount displays require one of the following mounting options for installation:
Table 5: Mounting hardware
Table 4: Ordering information
Ordering code Description Dimensions (H X W X D)
RFINMT-2 Rough in Box for new construction where walls are
not installed
4.84 in. x 3.18 in. x 1.5 in.
(122.94 mm x 80.77 mm x 38.1 mm)
RTROMT-2 Retrofit Ring where walls are already installed 6.06 in x 4.311 in. x 0.548 in.
(153.924 mm x 109.499 mm x 13.919 mm)
Available transformers
Table 6: Y65T and Y63T transformers
Ordering code Primary
voltage
Secondary
voltage
Primary connection Secondary Connection Mounting Agency requirement
Y65T31-0 120/208/240 24 Male fitting 8 in.
primary leads
Three screw terminals
(one is blind)
Foot 4 in. x 4
in. plate
cULus Class 2
Y65T31-0G 120/208/240 24 Male fitting 8 in.
primary leads
Three screw terminals
(one is blind)
Foot 4 in. x 4
in. plate
cULus Class 2
Y65T42-0 120/208/240 24 Common male fitting
8 in. primary leads
Common male fitting 8 in.
secondary leads
Hub 4 in. x 4
in. plate
cULus Class 2
Y65T54-0 120/208/240 24 8 in. primary leads 8 in. secondary leads Foot-
skeleton
cULus Class 2
Y63T22-0 120/208/240 24 End bell hole 8 in.
primary leads